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Year Seriennr Von Seriennr bis Stk. Gerat Model Code
1955 165410 170409 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 170410 175409 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 175410 176909 1500 P26/8 565

1955 176910 177909 1000 P26/16 565

1955 177910 183909 6000 C3 501

1955 183910 188909 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 188910 193909 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 193910 198909 5000 Electric 508 0010/4
1955 198910 203909 5000 Electric 508 0010/4
1955 203910 213909 10000 C3R 501

1955 213910 219909 6000 C3 501

1955 219910 229909 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 229910 239909 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1955 239910 240109 200 P26S 565

1956 240110 241609 1500 P26/8 565

1956 241610 251609 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1956 251610 252000 391

1956 252001 262000 10000 C3 501

1956 262001 270000 8000 C3 501

1956 270001 272000 2000

1956 272001 282000 10000 Electric 508 0010/4
1956 282001 285500 3500 P26/8 565

1956 285501 285700 200 P26S 565

1956 285701 298700 13000 P8 568 0010/1
1956 298701 298800 100 Phonomat 569

1956 298801 311800 13000 P8 568 0010/1
1956 311801 312200 400 Phonomat 569

1956 312201 312400 200

1956 312401 315400 3000 P26/8 565

1956 315401 319900 4500 Phonomat 569

1956 319901 329900 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1956 329901 330900 1000 P26/16 565

1957 330901 330909 9 P26S 565

1957 330910 331000 91

1957 331001 341000 10000 C3 501

1957 341001 350000 9000 Electric 508 0010/4
1957 330901 360000 29100 P8 568 0010/1
1957 360001 370000 10000 Phonomat 569

1957 370001 370400 400 Cc16 509 0010/9
1957 370401 385400 15000 P8 568 0010/1
1957 385401 386500 1100 C16 509 0010/9
1957 386501 388000 1500

1957 388001 388200 200 P26S 565

1957 388201 389700 1500 P26/8 565

1957 389701 390200 500 P26/16 565

1957 390201 400200 10000 C3 501

1957 400201 410200 10000 Electric 508 0010/4
1957 410201 413200 3000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1957 413201 425200 12000

1957 425201 435200 10000 Electric 508 0010/4
1957 435201 444200 9000 C3 501

1957 444201 459200 15000 P8 568 0010/1
1957 459201 470200 11000 C3 501

1957 470201 485200 15000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1957 485201 485700 500 C16 509 0010/9
1957 485701 500700 15000 P8 568 0010/1
1957 500701 501700 1000 Cc16 509 0010/9
1958 501701 507700 6000 C3 501

1958 507701 511700 4000 C3R 501

1958 511701 513700 2000 C16R 509 0010/9
1958 513701 528700 15000 P8 568 0010/1
1958 528701 543700 15000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1958 543701 551700 8000 ElectricR 508 0020/9
1958 551701 553700 2000
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1958 553701 563700 10000 C3R 501

1958 563701 578700 15000 P8 568 0010/1
1958 578701 579200 500

1958 579201 580700 1500 567

1958 580701 581700 1000 C16 509 0010/9
1958 581701 591700 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1958 591701 593700 2000 C3 501

1958 593701 595700 2000 C38 501

1958 595701 598700 3000 C3 501

1958 598701 608700 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1958 608701 618700 10000

1958 618701 621700 3000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1959 621701 631900 10200 C38 501

1959 631901 646700 14800 P8 568 0010/1
1959 646701 654700 8000 C3 501

1959 654701 656700 2000 C3R 501

1959 656701 657300 600 P26S 565

1959 657301 662300 5000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1959 662301 666300 4000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1959 666301 667300 1000

1959 667301 671300 4000 C3 501

1959 671301 676300 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1959 676301 677300 1000 C38 501

1959 677301 678300 1000

1959 678301 678800 500 P8m 562 0010/9
1959 678801 679300 500 P8mimp 562 0020/1
1959 679301 681300 2000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1959 681301 684329 3029 ElectricR 508 0020/7
1959 684330 687579 3250 C38 501

1959 687580 702079 14500 P8m 562 0010/9
1959 702080 711579 9500 P8mimp 562 0020/1
1959 711580 714579 3000 C3m 502 0010/0
1959 714580 716579 2000 C38 501

1959 716580 725579 9000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1959 725580 730579 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1959 730580 735579 5000 P8Imp 562 0020/1
1959 735580 743579 8000 C3m 502 0010/0
1959 743580 750579 7000 P8m 568 0010/9
1959 750580 760579 10000 P8 568 0010/0
1959 760580 770579 10000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1960 770580 772579 2000 C3m 502 0010/0
1960 772580 782579 10000 P8m 562 0010/9
1960 782580 792579 10000 P8mImp 562 0020/7
1960 792580 802579 10000 C3m 502 0010/0
1960 802580 817579 15000 P8m 562 0010/9
1960 817580 827579 10000 P8mImp 562 0020/1
1960 827580 830079 2500 P8 562 0010/1
1960 830080 835079 5000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1960 835080 840079 5000

1960 840080 850079 10000 C3m 502 0010/0
1960 850080 865079 15000 P8m 562 0010/9
1960 865080 867579 2500 P8 568 0010/1
1960 867580 879579 12000 P8m 562 0010/9
1960 879580 887579 8000 P8mimp 562 0020/1
1960 887580 893579 6000 C3m 502 0010/0
1960 893580 896079 2500 P8 568 0010/1
1960 896080 896179 100 C5 503 0010/6
1960 896180 908179 12000 P8m 562 0010/9
1960 908180 916179 8000 P8mimp 562 0020/1
1960 916180 917179 1000 C5 503 0010/6
1961 917180 924679 7500 P8 568 0010/1
1961 924680 932679 8000 P8m 562 0010/9
1961 932680 944679 12000 P8mimp 562 0020/1
1961 944680 946679 2000 C5 503 0010/6
1961 946680 949679 3000 T5 57500101
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1961 949680 961679 12000 C5 503 0010/6
1961 961680 966679 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1961 966680 971679 5000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1961 971680 983679 12000 P8m 562 0010/9
1961 983680 991679 8000 P8mImp 562 0020/1
1961 991680 996679 5000 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1961 996680 1016679 20000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1961 1016680 1026679 10000 C5 503 0010/6
1961 1026680 1031679 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1961 1031680 1043679 12000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1961 1043680 1051679 8000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1051680 1052679 1000 T5 575 0010/1
1962 1052680 1067679 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1067680 1072679 5000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1072680 1076679 4000 C3m 502 0010/0
1962 1076680 1081679 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1962 1081680 1083679 2000 T5 575 0010/1
1962 1083680 1083779 100

1962 1083780 1084029 250 Servomatic 508 0040/1
1962 1084030 1099029 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1099030 1104029 5000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1104030 1107029 3000 C3m 502 0010/0
1962 1107030 1112029 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1962 1112030 1115029 3000 C5 503 0010/6
1962 1115030 1118029 3000 C5 503 0010/6
1962 1118030 1122029 4000 C5 503 0010/6
1962 1122030 1124029 2000 T5 57500101
1962 1124030 1124529 500 C16R 509 0020/1
1962 1124530 1131529 7000 C3m 502 0010/0
1962 1131530 1141529 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1141530 1146529 5000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1146530 1151529 5000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1151530 1156529 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1962 1156530 1157529 1000 S2 505 0010/7
1962 1157530 1160529 3000 S2 505 0010/7
1962 1160530 1166529 6000 S2 505 0010/7
1962 1166530 1176529 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1176530 1186529 10000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1186530 1189529 3000

1962 1189530 1194529 5000 C3m 502 0010/0
1962 1194530 1209529 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1209530 1219529 10000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1962 1219530 1224529 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1962 1224530 1224569 40 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1224570 1229569 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1962 1229570 1239569 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1962 1239570 1249569 10000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1963 1249570 1254569 5000 C3m 502 0010/0
1963 1254570 1264569 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1264570 1274569 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1274570 1284569 10000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1963 1284570 1289569 5000 P8 568 0010/1
1963 1289570 1289669 100 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1289670 1294669 5000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1294670 1304669 10000 S2 505 0010/7
1963 1304670 1305669 1000 C6 504 00101
1963 1305670 1309669 4000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1309670 1319669 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1319670 1322669 3000

1963 1322670 1332669 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1332670 1342669 10000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1963 1342670 1343669 1000 S3 505 0020/0
1963 1343670 1347669 4000 S3 505 0020/0
1963 1347670 1352669 5000 S3 505 0020/0
1963 1352670 1362669 10000 P8 568 0010/1
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1963 1362670 1365669 3000 C3m 502 0010/0
1963 1365670 1370669 5000 S2 505 0010/7
1963 1370670 1385669 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1385670 1390669 5000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1390670 1395669 5000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1395670 1400669 5000 P8Phonom 562 0520/0
1963 1400670 1410669 10000 P8 568 0010/1
1963 1410670 1425669 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1425670 1430669 5000 S2 505 0010/7
1963 1430670 1438669 8000 C3m 502 0010/0
1963 1438670 1443669 5000 S3 505 0020/0
1963 1443670 1444169 500 C16R 509 0020/1
1963 1444170 1449169 5000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1449170 1454169 5000 C6 504 0010/1
1963 1454170 1459169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1963 1459170 1474169 15000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1963 1474170 1479169 5000 S3 505 0020/0
1963 1479170 1484169 5000 S2 505 0010/7
1963 1484170 1489169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1964 1489170 1494169 5000 S3 505 0020/0
1964 1494170 1504169 10000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1964 1504170 1514169 10000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1964 1514170 1524169 10000 P8Autom 562 0510/7
1964 1524170 1529169 5000 C6 504 00101
1964 1529170 1532169 3000 C6 504 0010/1
1964 15632170 1534169 2000

1964 1534170 1539169 5000 S2 505 0010/7
1964 1539170 1549169 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1549170 1559169 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1559170 1560169 1000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1560170 1565169 5000 S3 505 0020/0
1964 1565170 1575169 10000 P8Imperial(88) 568 0300/0
1964 1575170 1580169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1964 1580170 1584169 4000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1584170 1599169 15000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1599170 1604169 5000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1604170 1609169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1964 1609170 1624169 15000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1624170 1629169 5000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1629170 1634169 5000 S2 505 0010/7
1964 1634170 1649169 15000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1649170 1654169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1964 1654170 1659169 5000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1659170 1669169 10000 MS 700 0010/4
1964 1669170 1679169 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1964 1679170 1689169 10000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1965 1689170 1699169 10000 MS 700 0010/4
1965 1699170 1709169 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1965 1709170 1719169 10000 MS 700 0010/4
1965 1719170 1720169 1000 MM 702 0010/5
1965 1720170 1724169 4000 MM 702 0010/5
1965 1724170 1739169 15000 MM 702 0010/5
1965 1739170 1744169 5000 P8Imp 568 0300/7
1965 1744170 1751169 7000 S3Zoom 505 0020/0
1965 1751170 1756169 5000 P8PhonoNovo 562 0630/6
1965 1756170 1761169 5000 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1965 1761170 1771169 10000 MM 702 0010/5
1965 1771170 1781169 10000

1965 1781170 1782169 1000 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1782170 1786169 4000 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1786170 1791169 5000 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1791170 1792169 1000 MMS 703 0010/0
1965 1792170 1796169 4000 MMS 703 0010/0
1965 1796170 1801169 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1965 1801170 1806169 5000 MS 700 0010/4
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1965 1806170 1811169 5000 MS 700 0010/4
1965 1811170 1821169 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1965 1821170 1831169 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1965 1831170 1841169 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1841170 1841174 5 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1841175 1846174 5000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1965 1846175 1849174 3000 S2 505 0010/7
1965 1849175 1859174 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1965 1859175 1869174 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1965 1869175 1879174 10000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1966 1879175 1879175 1

1966 1879176 1889175 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1966 1889176 1890175 1000 MSS 701 0010/0
1966 1890176 1894175 4000 MSS 701 0010/0
1966 1894176 1899175 5000 MSS 701 0010/0
1966 1899176 1902175 3000 S2 505 0010/7
1966 1902176 1912175 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1966 1912176 1916675 4500 P8Imp 568 0300/0
1966 1916676 1926675 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1966 1926676 1936675 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1966 1936676 1946675 10000 MMS 701 0010/0
1966 1946676 1956675 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1966 1956676 1966675 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1966 1966676 1976675 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1966 1976676 1986675 10000 MSS 701 0010/0
1966 1986676 1989675 3000 MM 702 0010/5
1966 1989676 1996675 7000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1966 1996676 2001675 5000 MDL 706 0010/7
1966 2001676 2006675 5000 MDL 706 0010/7
1966 2006676 2016675 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1966 2016676 2017675 1000 C10 510 0010/2
1966 2017676 2021675 4000 C10 510 0010/2
1966 2021676 2031675 10000 MDL 706 0010/7
1966 2031676 2041675 10000 MDL 706 0010/7
1966 2041676 2046675 5000 M8 707 0010/2
1966 2046676 2051675 5000 M8 707 0010/2
1966 2051676 2056675 5000 C10 510 0010/6
1967 2056676 2061675 5000 C10 510 0010/6
1967 2061676 2066675 5000 M8 707 0010/2
1967 2066676 2071675 5000 C10 510 0010/6
1967 2071676 2074675 3000 MM 702 0010/5
1967 2074676 2074679 4 MS701 701 0110/2
1967 2074680 2075679 1000 S4 507 0010/8
1967 2075680 2084679 9000 S4 507 0010/8
1967 2084680 2089679 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1967 2089680 2094679 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1967 2094680 2104679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1967 2104680 2109679 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1967 2109680 2117679 8000 P8AutoNovo 562 0450/4
1967 2117680 2118679 1000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1967 2118680 2127679 9000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1967 2127680 2137679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1967 2137680 2147679 10000 S4 507 0010/8
1967 2147680 2150679 3000 MSS 701 0010/0
1967 2150680 2160679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1967 2160680 2170679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1967 2170680 2173679 3000 MS 700 0010/4
1967 2173680 2183679 10000 P8d 704 0010/6
1967 2183680 2193679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1967 2193680 2213679 20000 P8d 704 0010/6
1967 2213680 2223679 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1967 2223680 2253679 30000 P8d 704 0010/6
1967 2253680 2255679 2000 MMS 701 0010/0
1967 2255680 2265679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1967 2265680 2275679 10000 MDL 706 0010/7
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1967 2275680 2285679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1968 2285680 2290679 5000 C10 510 0010/6
1968 2290680 2305679 15000 P8d 704 0010/6
1968 2305680 2307679 2000 MSS 701 0010/0
1968 2307680 2317679 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1968 2317680 2327679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1968 2327680 2342679 15000 P8d 704 0010/6
1968 2342680 2347679 5000 MSS 701 0010/0
1968 2347680 2357679 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1968 2357680 2367679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1968 2367680 2377679 10000 V1 506 0010/2
1968 2377680 2387679 10000 MS709 704 0010/3
1968 2387680 2397679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1968 2397680 2407679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1968 2407680 2412679 5000 308 51100101
1968 2412680 2414679 2000 T22 710 0010/0
1968 2414680 2429679 15000 P8d 704 0010/6
1968 2429680 2439679 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1968 2439680 2449679 10000 MS709 709 0010/3
1968 2449680 2459679 10000 V2 506 0012/6
1968 2459680 2474679 15000 P8d 704 0010/6
1968 2474680 2479679 5000 308 511 0010/1
1968 2479680 2489679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1968 2489680 2499679 10000 MS709 709 0010/3
1969 2499680 2509679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1969 2509680 2514679 5000 MS701 701 0110/2
1969 2514680 2524679 10000 MMS 703 0010/0
1969 2524680 2534679 10000 V2 506 0012/6
1969 2534680 2536679 2000 122 710 0010/0
1969 2536680 2539679 3000 308 51100101
1969 2539680 2559679 20000 MS712 712 00101
1969 2559680 2569679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1969 2569680 2579679 10000 V2 506 0012/6
1969 2579680 2589679 10000 M501 713 0010/7
1969 2589680 2599679 10000 MS709 709 0010/3
1969 2599680 2609679 10000 S4Zoom 507 0020/0
1969 2609680 2629679 20000 M501 713 0010/7
1969 2629680 2631679 2000 122 710 0010/0
1969 2631680 2641679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1969 2641680 2671679 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1969 2671680 2691679 20000 MS712 712 0010/1
1969 2691680 2711679 20000 MS712D 7150010/8
1969 2711680 2721679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1969 2721680 2723679 2000 V2 506 0012/6
1969 2723680 2731679 8000 V3() 506 0015/1
1969 2731680 2741679 10000 V5 512 0010/7
1969 2741680 2771679 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1970 2771680 2781679 10000 S4ll 514 0010/8
1970 2781680 2786679 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1970 2786680 2796679 10000 MS709 709 0010/3
1970 2796680 2806679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1970 2806680 2836679 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1970 2836680 2856679 20000 M712D 7150010/8
1970 2856680 2866679 10000 V3() 506 0015/1
1970 2866680 2876679 10000 V5 512 0010/7
1970 2876680 2881679 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1970 2881680 2891679 10000 S4ll 514 0010/8
1970 2891680 2901679 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1970 2901680 2911679 10000 V8 513 0010/2
1970 2911680 2941679 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1970 2941680 2961679 20000 MS712 712 0010/1
1970 2961680 2973679 12000 seventy Sound 716 0020/6
1970 2973680 2983679 10000 S4ll 514 0010/8
1970 2983680 2983959 280 MS701 701 0010/0
1970 2983960 2993959 10000 M8 707 0010/2
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1970 2993960 3003959 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1970 3003960 3013959 10000 S4ll 514 0010/8
1970 3013960 3018959 5000 MS709 709 0010/3
1970 3018960 3018960 1 MS701 701 0010/0
1970 3018961 3038960 20000 V5 512 0010/7
1970 3038961 3043960 5000 711R 711 0010/6
1970 3043961 3073960 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1970 3073961 3078960 5000 S4ll 514 0010/8
1970 3078961 3083960 5000 MS709 709 0010/3
1970 3083961 3088960 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1970 3088961 3098960 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1971 3098961 3128960 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1971 3128961 3138960 10000 M510D 714 0210/0
1971 3138961 3148960 10000 M510D 714 0210/0
1971 3148961 3158960 10000 Mini 515 0010/3
1971 3158961 3178960 20000 Bolex233 516 0010/9
1971 3178961 3188960 10000 Bolex280 517 0010/4
1971 3188961 3198960 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1971 3198961 3203960 5000 711 711 0210/3
1971 3203961 3208960 5000 V8 513 0010/2
1971 3208961 3213960 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1971 3213961 3223960 10000 MS712D 7150010/8
1971 3223961 3228960 5000 MS712 712 0010/1
1971 3228961 3238960 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1971 3238961 3252960 14000 Bolex18-9 717 0010/9
1971 3252961 3258960 6000

1971 3258961 3266960 8000 Bolex18-9Duo 722 0010/8
1971 3266961 3276960 10000 MS710D 718 0010/4
1971 3276961 3281960 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1971 3281961 3311960 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1971 3311961 3313960 2000 Bolex24-12 728 0010/0
1971 3313961 3315980 2020 M510E 724 0010/4
1971 3315981 3316000 20 Bolex24-12 728 0010/0
1971 3316001 3336000 20000 Mini 515 0010/3
1971 3336001 3339000 3000 MS712 712 0010/1
1971 3339001 3349000 10000 711 711 0010/6
1971 3349001 3354000 5000 V3 506 0016/3
1971 3354001 3384000 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1971 3384001 3384980 980 M510E 724 0010/4
1971 3384981 3389980 5000 MS712 712 00101
1971 3389981 3392980 3000 MS712D 715 0010/8
1971 3392981 3412980 20000 M510D 714 0210/0
1971 3412981 3422980 10000 MS710D 718 0010/4
1971 3422981 3432980 10000 Bolex233 516 0010/9
1971 3432981 3452980 20000 Mini 515 0010/3
1971 3452981 3462980 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1971 3462981 3472980 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1971 3472981 3477980 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1971 3477981 3507980 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1971 3507981 3520980 13000 BolexSP8 719 0010/0
1971 3520981 3524980 4000 MS712 712 00101
1971 3524981 3530980 6000 Mini2 520 0010/2
1971 3530981 3535980 5000 RL5000 726 0999/0
1971 3535981 3536580 600 Bolex18-9Duo 722 0010/8
1971 3536581 3546580 10000 MS710D 718 0010/4
1971 3546581 3576580 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1972 3576581 3586580 10000 RL1000 725 0999/5
1972 3586581 3591580 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1972 3591581 3601580 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1972 3601581 3607580 6000 MS712 712 00101
1972 3607581 3627580 20000 Mini 515 0010/3
1972 3627581 3637580 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1972 3637581 3647580 10000 VC550 550 0011/3
1972 3647581 3651580 4000 Bolex250 518 0010/0
1972 3651581 3671580 20000 Bolex233S 516 0020/1
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1972 3671581 3676580 5000 Bolex280 517 0010/4
1972 3676581 3706580 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1972 3706581 3726580 20000 MS710D 718 0010/4
1972 3726581 3736580 10000 MS705 720 0010/7
1972 3736581 3756580 20000 MS710D 718 0010/4
1972 3756581 3771580 15000 Mini3 515 0020/6
1972 3771581 3776580 5000 RL5000 726 0999/0
1972 3776581 3796580 20000 M501 713 0010/7
1972 3796581 3816580 20000 M502D 731 0999/0
1972 3816581 3821580 5000 RL1000 725 0999/5
1972 3821581 3831580 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1972 3831581 3836580 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1972 3836581 3846580 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1972 3846581 3876580 30000 M501 713 0010/7
1972 3876581 3876590 10 SchulLaser 690

1972 3876591 3876595 5 SchulLaser 690

1972 3876596 3886595 10000 MS705 720 0010/7
1972 3886596 3891595 5000 V8 513 0010/2
1972 3891596 3896595 5000 Bolex250 518 0010/0
1972 3896596 3916595 20000 MS706 739 0010/2
1972 3916596 3921595 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1972 3921596 3931595 10000 M8 707 0010/2
1972 3931596 3941595 10000 M501 713 0010/7
1972 3941596 3946595 5000 V5 512 0010/7
1972 3946596 3966595 20000 M710D 718 0010/4
1972 3966596 3981595 15000 Mini3 515 0020/6
1972 3981596 3991595 10000 RL1000 725 0999/5
1972 3991596 3991615 20 SchulLaser 690

1972 3991616 4001615 10000 V3 506 0016/3
1972 4001616 4011615 10000 RL5000 726 0999/0
1973 4011616 4041615 30000 M502D 731 0999/0
1973 4041616 4046615 5000 MMS 703 0010/0
1973 4046616 4056615 10000 SP8 719 0010/0
1973 4056616 4066615 10000 Mini2 520 0010/2
1973 4066616 4075145 8530 Sound75 741 0999/6
1973 4075146 4080145 5000 Bolex280 517 0010/4
1973 4080146 4090145 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1973 4090146 4100145 10000 Bolex350 519 0010/5
1973 4100146 4120145 20000 MS910D 718 0010/4
1973 4120146 4125145 5000 M8 707 0010/2
1973 4125146 4155145 30000 M502D 731 0999/0
1973 4155146 4175145 20000 MS706 739 0010/2
1973 4175146 4179445 4300 RL4004 742 0999/1
1973 4179446 4189445 10000 Mini2 520 0010/2
1973 4189446 4190445 1000 Sound75 741 0999/6
1973 4190446 4193445 3000 MMS 703 0010/0
1973 4193446 4200445 7000 M8 707 0010/2
1973 4200446 4200645 200 RL4004 742 0999/1
1973 4200646 4205645 5000 V3 506 0016/3
1973 4205646 4210645 5000 V5 512 0010/7
1973 4210646 4215645 5000 V8 513 0010/2
1973 4215646 4235645 20000 M502D 731 0999/0
1973 4235646 4240395 4750 RL5000 726 0999/0
1973 4240396 4250395 10000 MS807D 740 0999/8
1973 4250396 4254045 3650 RL1000 725 0999/5
1973 4254046 4260045 6000 RL5005 744 0999/2
1973 4260046 4273045 13000 M502D 731 0999/0
1973 4273046 4282045 9000 Bolex18-3Duo 727 0999/6
1973 4282046 4286045 4000 BH489 739 0999/3
1973 4286046 4306045 20000 MS807D 740 0999/8
1973 4306046 4336045 30000 M610D 732 0999/5
1973 4336046 4346045 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1973 4346046 4352045 6000 M502D 731 0999/0
1973 4352046 4372045 20000 SP80 719 0999/0
1973 4372046 4392045 20000 MS810D 718 0999/5
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1973 4392046 4395845 3800 Bolex233S 516 0020/1
1973 4395846 4405845 10000 Bolex480 533 0010/5
1973 4405846 4415845 10000 Bolex450 532 0010/0
1973 4415846 4445845 30000 Mini3SF 535 0010/6
1973 4445846 4465845 20000 Bolex18-3Duo 727 0999/6
1973 4465846 4475845 10000 MS 706 739 0010/2
1974 4475846 4505845 30000 M610D 732 0999/5
1974 4505846 4511445 5600 RL1000 725 0999/5
1974 4511446 4518945 7500 PrComp8 725 0999/5
1974 4518946 4524845 5900 RL4004 742 0999/1
1974 4524846 4526845 2000 VC551 551 0010/7
1974 4526846 4526945 100

1974 4526946 4556945 30000 MS 802 733 0999/0
1974 4556946 4557045 100

1974 4557046 4567045 10000 MSO&M 736 0999/7
1974 4567046 4576045 9000 RL3003 735 0999/1
1974 4576046 4583145 7100 RL2002 734 0999/6
1974 4583146 4589526 6381 MS810D 718 0999/5
1974 4589527 4603145 13619 MS810DHQS

1974 4603146 4607640 4495 MS807 739 0999/3
1974 4607641 4613145 5505 MS807HQS

1974 4613146 4623145 10000 RL5005 744 0999/8
1974 4623146 4633145 10000 Bolex350 519 0010/5
1974 4633146 4643145 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1974 4643146 4693145 50000 M610D 732 0999/5
1974 4693146 4703145 10000 MS807D 740 0999/0
1974 4703146 4713145 10000 Bolex430 529 00101
1974 4713146 4723145 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1974 4723146 4723395 250 RL1000 725 0999/5
1974 4723396 4743395 20000 MS810D 718 0997/1
1974 4743396 4753395 10000 MS810 739 0997/0
1974 4753396 4758645 5250 RL2002 734 0999/6
1974 4758646 4764895 6250 RL3003 735 0999/1
1974 4764896 4784895 20000 Bolex18-3Duo 727 0999/6
1974 4784896 4804895 20000 Mini3SF 535 0010/6
1974 4804896 4814895 10000 Bolex350 519 0010/5
1974 4814896 4834895 20000 MS802 733 0999/0
1974 4834896 4844895 10000 MS807D 740 0999/0
1974 4844896 4894895 50000 M610D 732 0999/0
1974 4894896 4899895 5000 Bolex480 533 0010/5
1974 4899896 4900495 600 RL6006 753 0999/3
1974 4900496 4906295 5800 RL5005 744 0999/2
1974 4906296 4916295 10000 RL3003 735 0999/1
1974 4916296 4926295 10000 MS807 739 0999/3
1974 4926296 4936295 10000 SMB80Electr 745 0999/8
1974 4936296 4936958 663 VC551 551 0999/8
1974 4936959 4946958 10000 SP80Spec 719 0998/9
1974 4946959 4996958 50000 M610D 732 0999/5
1974 4996959 4998458 1500 VC552 552 0999/3
1974 4998459 5003458 5000 M6001D 732 09971
1974 5003459 5006558 3100 RL4004 742 0999/1
1974 5006559 5011558 5000 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5011559 5016558 5000 RL1001 725 0998/3
1975 5016559 5026558 10000 RL5005 744 0999/2
1975 5026559 5027358 800 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5027359 5057358 30000 M607D 754 0999/9
1975 5057359 5067358 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1975 5067359 5077358 10000 SP80Spec 719 0997/7
1975 5077359 5078508 1150 VC551 551 0999/8
1975 5078509 5083508 5000 Compere 725 0998/3
1975 5083509 5103508 20000 Bolex18-3Duo 727 0999/6
1975 5103509 5105508 2000 RL6006 753 0999/3
1975 5105509 5110508 5000 RL2002 734 0999/6
1975 5110509 5120508 10000 Bolex350 519 0010/5
1975 5120509 5130508 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
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1975 5130509 5131708 1200 M601D 754 0998/7
1975 5131709 5131713 5 hologr 690 0200/9
1975 5131714 5151713 20000 MS807D 740 0999/0
1975 5151714 5171713 20000 MS810 739 0997/0
1975 5171714 5171743 30 Steuergerat 790 0999/5
1975 5171744 5171773 30 MeRkopf 790 0998/3
1975 5171774 5221773 50000 M610D 732 0999/5
1975 5221774 5241773 20000 Mini3SF 535 0010/6
1975 5241774 5251773 10000 Mini5 521 0010/8
1975 5251774 5253623 1850 RL6006 753 0999/3
1975 5253624 5256743 3120 RL4004 742 0999/1
1975 5256744 5286743 30000 M607D 754 0999/9
1975 5286744 5287743 1000 BH495 739 0996/8
1975 5287744 5287943 200 RL6006 753 0999/3
1975 5287944 5307943 20000 MS810D 718 09971
1975 5307944 5327943 20000 MS802 733 0999/0
1975 5327944 5337943 10000 SP8Spec 719 0997/7
1975 5337944 5347943 10000 R2000 738 0999/8
1975 5347944 5366943 19000

1975 5366944 5367943 1000 Bolex18-3Duo 727 0999/6
1975 5367944 5373443 5500 MS802D 752 0999/8
1975 5373444 5380443 7000 RL3003 735 0999/1
1975 5380444 5381043 600 BH495 739 0996/8
1975 5381044 5383543 2500 SoundTS 756 0999/0
1975 5383544 5387443 3900 RL1001 725 0998/3
1975 5387444 5387943 500 M6001D 732 0997/1
1975 5387944 5388793 850 M6001D 732 09971
1975 5388794 5393793 5000 MSO&M 736 0999/7
1975 5393794 5394093 300 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5394094 5394593 500 Sound8001 734 0998/9
1975 5394594 5395443 850 Sound8001 735 0998/9
1975 5395444 5396058 615 Sound8001 736 0998/9
1975 5396059 5416058 20000 MS802 733 0999/0
1975 5416059 5419358 3300 RL2002 734 0999/6
1975 5419359 5429358 10000 MS807 739 0999/3
1975 5429359 5434908 5550 RL5005 744 0998/0
1975 5434909 5484908 50000 M610D 732 0998/3
1975 5484909 5485408 500 VC552 552 0999/3
1975 5485409 5485443 35 Me3kopf 690 0998/3
1975 5485444 5485478 35 Steuergerat 690 0999/5
1975 5485479 5485513 35 MeRkopf 690 0998/3
1975 5485514 5485548 35 Steuergerat 690 0999/5
1975 5485549 5493548 8000 SP8E 719 0995/3
1975 5493549 5495548 2000 830xI 523 0010/9
1975 5495549 5495784 236 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5495785 5496034 250 M6001D 732 0997/1
1975 5496035 5496284 250 RL2002 734 0999/6
1975 5496285 5496287 3 M6001D 732 0997/1
1975 5496288 5496290 3 RL2002 734 0999/6
1975 5496291 5496295 5 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5496296 5516294 19999 MS810D 718 0997/1
1975 5516295 5517294 1000 BH495 739 0996/8
1975 5517295 5517298 4 Sound8001 733 0998/9
1975 5517299 5525298 8000 RL1001 725 0998/3
1975 5525299 55655298 30000 M607D 754 0999/9
1975 5555299 5556098 800 VC522 552 0998/1
1975 5556099 5556298 200 VC522 552 0999/3
1975 5556299 5561298 5000 RL4004 742 0999/1
1975 5561299 5565298 4000 MS802D 752 0999/8
1975 5565299 5565330 32 MeRkopf 690 0998/3
1975 5565331 5565362 32 Steuergerat 690 0999/5
1975 5565363 5569362 4000 RL6006 753 0999/3
1975 5569363 5575562 6200 Sound8100 733 0995/3
1975 5575563 5578262 2700 BH495 739 0996/8
1975 5578263 5580762 2500 MagnettonDL 739 0992/0
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1975 5580763 55682762 2000 Bi-tonDeLux 736 0996/1
1975 5582763 5583282 520 BH498 736 0994/8
1975 5583283 5587282 4000 SM80E 745 0997/4
1975 5587283 55697282 10000 MS810D 718 0995/8
1975 55907283 5602282 5000 M6001D 732 0997/1
1975 5602283 5607282 5000 880PMA 525 0010/0
1975 5607283 5612282 5000 SMB80E 745 0999/8
1975 5612283 5622282 10000 RL5005 744 0998/0
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